1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and
desk decor with 3d motivation tag (Believer Bamboo) | B09JP7R754 (
GKD000345-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
G2yYPN6HUN9gfqGDOOoH

Date & Time: 24/09/2023, 10:49:44
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Mandala Art
Tissue Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for
Kitchen Wooden Tissue Paper Holder (7 x 8 inch eco
Friendly)(Namaste) | B0C2CVN986 ( GKD000549-MA-MFN )

HSN:441112

₹266.96 -₹5.34 1 ₹261.62 12% IGST ₹31.40 ₹293.02

TOTAL: ₹31.40 ₹293.02
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-three Point Zero Two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2P01t3DmV0MZNYcBtfjf Date & Time: 24/09/2023, 10:59:29 hrs Invoice Value: 293.02 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VM7PS1 (
GKD000545-MA6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
zb4Yyw7SgLqCyTUzKA5a

Date & Time: 24/09/2023, 11:06:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar 2023 premium antique look for office decor, wooden calender
also corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B083F3863T (
GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11129v1sdmWEe3xuWKXe7vxBd

Date & Time: 24/09/2023, 12:03:34
hrs Invoice Value: 

599.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112a85bQ76ubiQWMvi5oJ9TV

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD file organiser 3 Tier paper tray for office desk premium
design with horizontal and vertical adjustment A4 documents organizer
solid big size office accessories (Bamboo ecofriendly) | B0CHJK4T54 (
GKD000569-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2YvnVT1s5itZNn1oWOS9 Date & Time: 24/09/2023, 12:05:30 hrs Invoice Value: 599.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway